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INDICATORE DI TEMPESTIVITA’ DEI PAGAMENTI trimestrale e annuale - ai sensi del DPCM 22/9/2014

Indicatore primo
trimestre

Indicatore secondo
trimestre

Indicatore terzo
trimestre

Indicatore quarto
trimestre

Indicatore annuale

-16,50

-18,50

-20,57

-23,26

-19,57




